6
ISOMAX ISO 15407-1 valves sizes 01 & 02
Standard subbase  : ISO 15407-1 and VDMA 24563
Permissible fluid : Air or inert gas, filtered 40 µ (classe 5 according to ISO 8573-1), lubricated or non-lubricated
Piloting pressure : 2 to 10 bar
Operating pressure : -0,9 to 10 bar (for pressure under 2 bar, external pilot supply has to be connected)
Supply from exhaust : Possible
Flow (Qmax) : DX01 = 1050 Nl/mn - DX02 = 720 Nl/mn

230 V AC 50Hz/ 0,038 P2E-KV31J0 0,038 P2E-KV31J1 0,038 P2E-KV31J2
240 V AC 60Hz
Voltage Weight Order code Weight Order code
kg Override extended, kg Overide extended,
blue, non locking yellow, locking
24 V DC 0,038 P2E-KV32C3 0,038 P2E-KV32C4
24 V AC 50Hz 0,038 P2E-KV31C3 0,038 P2E-KV31C4
Cable plugs DIN 43650, form C
Description Weight Order code
kg
With standard screw Standard IP 65 0,02 P8C-D
24 V DC 0,02 P8C-D26C
VDR + LED IP65
110 V AC 0,02 P8C-D21E
VDR + LED IP65
With cable Standard with 2 m cable - IP65 0,13 P8L-C2
Standard with 5 m cable - IP65 0,30 P8L-C5
24 V AC/DC, 2 m cable 0,13 P8L-C226C
VDR + LED IP65
24 V AC/DC, 5 m cable 0,30 P8L-C526C
VDR + LED IP65
24 V AC/DC,10 m cable 0,58 P8L-CA26C
VDR + LED IP65
110 V AC/DC, 2 m cable 0,13 P8L-C221E
VDR + LED IP65
110 V AC/DC, 5 m cable 0,30 P8L-C521E
VDR + LED IP65
ISOMAX ISO 15407-1 valves sizes 01 & 02
9
Bases and manifolds
Description Order code Weight                    Port size
kg
Subbase with side portsSubbase with side portsSubbase with side portsSubbase with side portsSubbase with side ports
Size 02 PL02-01-70 0,07 G1/8
Size 01 P2V-BS512SS 0,12 G1/4
Subbase with bottom portsSubbase with bottom portsSubbase with bottom portsSubbase with bottom portsSubbase with bottom ports
Size 01 P2V-BS511SB 0,07 G1/8
Manifold with 2 valve positions with side portsManifold with 2 valve positions with side portsManifold with 2 valve positions with side portsManifold with 2 valve positions with side portsManifold with 2 valve positions with side ports
Size 02 PJLP02-201-70* 0,14 G1/8
Size 01 PJL01-201-70 0,73 G1/8
Size 01 PJL01-202-70 0,73 G1/4
End plate kit for side ported manifold with 2 valve positionsEnd plate kit for side ported manifold with 2 valve positionsEnd plate kit for side ported manifold with 2 valve positionsEnd plate kit for side ported manifold with 2 valve positionsEnd plate kit for side ported manifold with 2 valve positions
Size 02 PEJ02-02-70 0,15 G1/4
Size 01 PEJ01-03-70 0,52 G3/8
Intermediate supply block Intermediate supply block Intermediate supply block Intermediate supply block Intermediate supply block (to fit in place of a valve on manifold)
Size 02 D02P-01-70 0,08 G1/8
Size 01 D01P-02-70 0,10 G1/4
Set of blanking cap Set of blanking cap Set of blanking cap Set of blanking cap Set of blanking cap (fit between 2 manifolds PJL)
Size 02                                      D02BD0 0,01
Size 01                                      D01BD0 0,02
Bottom ported manifold with 2 valves positionsBottom ported manifold with 2 valves positionsBottom ported manifold with 2 valves positionsBottom ported manifold with 2 valves positionsBottom ported manifold with 2 valves positions
Size 02                                      P2V-AM511PB 0,20 G1/8
Size 01                                      P2V-BM512PB 0,40 G1/4
G side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldG side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldG side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldG side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldG side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifold
Size 02 (G side) P2V-AM512GB 0,18 G1/4
Size 01 (G side) P2V-BM513GB 0,22 G3/8
H side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldH side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldH side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldH side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifoldH side end plate bottom ported for above ported manifold
Size 02 (H side) P2V-AM512HB 0,18 G1/4
Size 01 (H side) P2V-BM513HB 0,22 G3/8